
ALUMINIUM

¥130

¥170

CS-CU-3062M8

CS-CU-5080

BEARING Ø30X62MM with 3 pins M8 for Ø30mm axle

BEARING Ø40X80MM with pins for Ø40mm axle

BEARING Ø50X80MM with pins for Ø50mm axle

CS-CU-4080

KIT-VT-SC0820FL

KIT-VT-SC0825FL

SCREW HEXAGON FLANGED HEAD M8x20MM

SCREW HEXAGON FLANGED HEAD M8x25MM

MATERIAL

¥14,400

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

CS-CU-SUP80R

CS-CU-SUP62

¥10,700

BEARING BUSH SUPPORT Ø62MM for Ø30mm axle  

MINIKART ADJUSTABLE ROLLER HOUSING SUPPORT PLATE KIT (2 pcs.)

R MOD. BEARING BUSH SUPPORT Ø80MM for Ø40-50mm axle ANODIZED

KIT-CU-ADJSPLMK

¥6,700

¥6,700

¥7,000

¥20,900

BEARINGS SUPPORTS & BEARINGS

code description
希望小売価格

（税別）

PIN M8x8MM (50 pieces) knurled cup tipKIT-VT-PN0808
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