

## BEARINGS SUPPORTS & BEARINGS

code	description		希望小売価格 (税別)
KIT-VT-PN0808	PIN M8x8MM (50 pieces) knurled cup tip		¥170
CS-CU-3062M8	BEARING Ø30X62MM with 3 pins M8 for Ø30mm axle		¥6,700
CS-CU-4080	BEARING Ø40X80MM with pins for Ø40mm axle		¥6,700
CS-CU-5080	BEARING Ø50X80MM with pins for Ø50mm axle		¥7,000
KIT-VT-SC0820FL	SCREW HEXAGON FLANGED HEAD M8x20MM		¥130
KIT-VT-SC0825FL	SCREW HEXAGON FLANGED HEAD M8x25MM		
CS-CU-SUP62	BEARING BUSH SUPPORT Ø62MM for Ø30mm axle MATERIAL ALUMINIUM		¥14,400
KIT-CU-ADJSPLMK	MINIKART ADJUSTABLE ROLLER HOUSING SUPPORT PLATE KIT (2 pcs.)		¥10,700
CS-CU-SUP80R	R MOD. BEARING BUSH SUPPORT Ø80MM for Ø40-50mm axle ANODIZED MATERIAL ALUMINIUM		¥20,900